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Nom

LEBORRE Yvon
FONTANEL René
ARRAUT Alain
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
PERRODOU
LEBORRE Yvon
PEREIRA Carlos
ARRAUT Alain
LEBORRE Yvon
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
LEBORRE Yvon
FONTANEL René
DE MOURA
STINLET Alain
FONTANEL René
ARRAUT Alain
FONTANEL René
ARRAUT Alain
FONTANEL René
BARBIER CH&G
LEHUBY Frédéric
WOJCIK TADEK
WOJCIK TADEK
WOJCIK TADEK
MIESZCZAK
FONTANEL René
SENCE André
WOJCIK TADEK
WOJCIK TADEK
ARRAUT Alain
FONTANEL René
REAL José
PEREIRA Carlos
LAMAS ANIBAL
FONTANEL René
MIESZCZAK
PEREIRA Carlos
ARRAUT Alain
PERRODOU
WOJCIK TADEK
WOJCIK TADEK
LAMAS ANIBAL
FONTANEL René
DE MOURA
WOJCIK TADEK
DE MOURA
STINLET Alain
LEHUBY Frédéric
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
BARBIER CH&G
SENCE André
LEHUBY Frédéric
STINLET Alain
LEBORRE Yvon
LEHUBY Frédéric
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R21 ANE 11 PIG DF

Pigeon

0141926-07
0205177-10
0143904-07
0205146-10
0205183-10
0205161-10
0144533-07
0204530-10
0321779-11
0093007-06
0501046-08
0205158-10
0024563-09
0205133-10
0141995-07
0205176-10
0108464-09
0094768-06
0205174-10
0093050-06
0144568-07
0107016-09
0094288-06
0205100-10
0322030-11
0108928-09
0205744-10
0206019-10
0204646-10
0205145-10
0106692-09
0502007-08
0547416-05
0500115-08
0144567-07
0501432-08
0322017-11
0092901-06
0205152-10
0093100-06
0205456-10
0093037-06
0144539-07
0108061-09
0144765-07
0501202-08
0205143-10
0108991-09
0502002-08
0114025-09
0205598-10
0322041-11
0205425-10
0321775-11
0330745-11
0106706-09
0322051-11
0144906-07
0501053-08
0322033-11

Px
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As pigeon - Demi-Fond

Pts

817
827
1199
1383
1404
2299
2928
846
989
1043
1176
1256
1260
1289
1350
1393
1459
1496
1821
2046
422
637
727
756
757
909
911
913
987
1009
1045
1046
1099
1105
1151
1155
1166
1198
1235
1252
1306
1315
1378
1420
1422
1456
1718
1900
139
158
318
319
371
376
381
433
472
485
499
515

Enlogement

GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
MARNE LA VALLEE
4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

RIVALLAIN Roger
DE MOURA
LEHUBY Frédéric
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
WOJCIK TADEK
LOPES Antonio
LEBORRE Yvon
DE MOURA

DE MOURA
WOJCIK TADEK
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
ARRAUT Alain
KINTS Roland
STINLET Alain
FONTANEL René
BLAISE Alain
SENCE André
LEHUBY Frédéric
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
RIVALLAIN Roger
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
LOPES Antonio
SENCE André
DE MOURA
BARBIER CH&G
LEHUBY Frédéric
LEHUBY Frédéric
DA SILVA LUIS
MENDES DA

DE MOURA
PEREIRA Carlos
RIVALLAIN Roger
WOJCIK TADEK
DE MOURA
LOPES Antonio

R21 ANE 11 PIG DF

Pigeon

0142499-07
0108441-09
0322037-11
0205028-10
0205173-10
0108772-09
0193357-10
0204511-10
0108487-09
0108495-09
0144762-07
0499175-08
0205487-10
0321733-11
0107038-09
0321567-11
0321889-11
0499215-08
0204232-10
0106683-09
0322049-11
0205494-10
0321721-11
0204458-10
0107015-09
0107032-09
0113893-09
0203357-10
0108499-09
0195280-10
0204980-10
0108599-09
0283233-03
0009220-10
0108471-09
0321729-11
0107452-09
0205743-10
0108491-09
0113823-09

Px
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Pts

518
520
531
539
564
574
583
588
634
675
700
705
708
738
741
745
755
762
767
830
832
832
891
905
923
949
985
994
1006
1022
1032
1035
1035
1045
1055
1079
1132
1136
1145
1178

Enlogement

GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



